TWINSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
3/25/24 Monday (@ Woodridge Woodridge High School 1:00 PM
3/26/24 Tuesday @ Solon Solon Community Park 5:00 PM
3/28/24 Thursday Solon Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
3/30/24 Saturday @ Riverside Riverside High School 12:00 PM
4/9/24 Tuesday Brecksville-Broadview Heights Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
4/15/24 Monday @ Lake Lake High School (bus garage) 5:00 PM
4/16/24 Tuesday @ Stow-Munroe Falls Stow-Munroe Falls High School 5:00 PM
4/18/24 Thursday Stow-Munroe Falls Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
4/19/24 Friday @ Shaker Heights Shaker Heights High School 5:00 PM
4/20/24 Saturday @ Chardon Munson Park 11:00 AM
4/20/24 Saturday @ Chardon Munson Park 1:30 PM
4/22/24 Monday Willoughby South Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
4/23/24 Tuesday @ Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 5:00 PM
4/25/24 Thursday Wadsworth Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
4/26/24 Friday Amberst Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
4/27/24 Saturday Aurora Dodge Intermediate School 1:30 PM
4/30/24 Tuesday Hudson Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM

5/2/24 Thursday (@ Hudson Hudson High School 5:00 PM
5/3/24 Friday Boardman Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
5/7/24 Tuesday Nordonia Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
5/8/24 Wednesday @ Westlake Westlake High School 7:00 PM
5/10/24 Friday @ Brecksville-Broadview Heights Brecksville-Broadview Heights HS 5:00 PM
5/11/24 Saturday @ Aurora Aurora High School 1:00 PM
5/13/24 Monday North Royalton Dodge Intermediate School 5:00 PM
5/15/24 Wednesday @ North Royalton North Royalton High School 5:00 PM
5/17/24 Friday @ Nordonia Nordonia High School 5:00 PM
5/18/24 Saturday Riverside Twinsburg High School 11:00 AM
5/18/24 Saturday Riverside Twinsburg High School 1:00 PM




